26 June 2001 Tuesday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 RIVER SIDE WOMAN(7) (IRE)

2 SERRAMG) (IRE)

3 BE MY BABY(3)

4 POST DILUVIAN(5) (IRE)
5 ONLY YOU(1)

6 MASTERPIECE(4)

7 HAVIN(6)

8 ROMAN ART(2) (USA)

Quinella( ) :11,60 £

4yo bm
4yo bm
4yobh
4yobh
5y bh
4yobh
5yo bm

5y0chh

Race Result

1.)54.600 ¢
1)10.920 ¢

Sire

UNBLEST (GB) - FAIR SIOBAHN (GB)
MARJU (IRE) - BAIE SAUVAGE (USA)
LOCKTON (GB) - LADY VOLGA

DANCING DISSIDENT (USA) - MATTIRA (FR)
GOLDEN PRINCE - NIYAGARA

FASHT ELDEBL (GB) - TRY GLORA (GB)
RAKAN (USA) - SARAY MEYDANL

ROMAN DFLOVAT (USA) - ART MODEL (USA)

G3

2)21.840 ¢
2)4368 ¢

Dam
56,5

56,5
58
58
59
58
575

59

Weight
YAKAGAC
G.GUL
B.GOKCE
S.AKDI
ABIRDAL
F.CAKAR
E.YAWZ

N.SEN

58 kg, 59 kg,

3.)10.920 v

3)2184 ¢

Jockey Owner

ILY. GOKAY E.PAPAGAN
AHM CAVCAV E.MUTLU
S.BOR.ATAKOL  AAYDOGDI
NUR. GULERCE MAH.YILDIRIM
MUS. KOSE ADUTAL
BIR. AYSU N.MRNAK
TAR. AYDIN B.YARGI

S.SEL. TASBEK  U.KARAKOCA

Trainer

3.09.77

3.09.89

3.10.69

3.11.13

3.14.74

3.17.50

3.17.82

32147

Ankara Racecourse (23rd Day)

3000 Turf

4.)5460 ¢

4)1.092¢
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
5,80 4 95
2,90 2 105
6,40 6 106
2,30 7 103
24,70 8 63
5,20 1 102
5,00 5 96
10,95 3 101



